
PUBLIC AUCTION
Due to the death of the late Dick Hanna, I will sell the following at auction located 

3 miles North of Cantril, IA on V64, then 2 miles West on 240th Street
WATCH FOR THE AUCTION SIGNS ON

SAT. SEPT.1, 2012 • 10:00 A.M.
TRACTORS & COMBINE: 1969 J.D. 4020 Diesel tractor, w/4430 blower; w.f., 3 pt., 
dual hyd. 18.4.34 rear tires & weights - 1963 Int. 560 tractor, overhauled in 2008, 
n.f., 3pt. hyd, 16.9/4x38’ rear tires – 1951 Farmall M tractor; sm fast 4th gear, 
overhauled, n.f., straight drawbar, hyd, 14.9.38 rear tires – 1949 Farmall M tractor; 
overhauled, n.f. p.s., straight drawbar, hyd, 14.9.38 rear tires – John Deere 5 Corn 
Special combine, with 13 ft. grain table
TILLAGE EQUIPMENT: (2) J.D. 4x14 moldboard plows, pull type – Int. 16 ft. dual 
wheel disc; manual fold wings - J.D. 13 ft. cultimulcher - Int. 14 ft. field cultiva-
tor – Dunham Lehr 12 ft. harrow gator – J.D. 4-section drag harrow – J.D. 10 ft. 
grain drill; 16 x 7 double dish openers, rubber tires – J.D. 495A 4-row planter – J.D. 
4-row Rotary hoe (pull type) – Int. 4-row front mounted cultivator – Int. 3 pt. 
4-row cultivator – 
FARM MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT: M.F. 110 manure spreader P.T.O. driven – 
Trip bucket manure loader fits M tractors – 8 ft. road drag – Int. 3 pt. sickle bar 
mower H25V: belt driven, 7ft. bar – N.I. hay rake on rubber; drawbar mount, belt 
driven – J.D. gears w/Farm King gravity flow box – (2) J.D. gears w/gravity flow 
boxes – David Bradley barge box & gears - Kewanee 500 elevator; 54 ft. P.T.O. 
driven, power lift – 6” x 40’ Grain auger; P.T.O. driven -4in. x 12ft. Port. Grain 
auger w/elec. motor

GRAIN BINS • MISC. FARM ITEMS • SMALL ITEMS
AUCTIONEERS COMMENT: 90% of all equipment has been stored inside. This 
would be a good auction to find the equipment & supplies you need to add to your 
farming operation.

CHECK OUR WEB SITE FOR AUCTION FLYERS 
www.FettAuctionService.com or Visit us at IowaAuctioneers.org

TERMS: Cash or Approved checks • Proper I.D. • Not responsible in case of ac-
cidents • Lunch by Milton Christian Church Ladies • Porta Potty Available • Any 
announcement made day of sale over the auction block holds precedence over any 
advertising.

DICK HANNA ESTATE
Dana Hanna, Executor, Cantril, Iowa

SALE CONDUCTED BY
FETT REAL ESTATE & AUCTION SERVICE
AUCTIONEERS: Col. Gary Fett, 319-878-3391 · Col. Curt Fett · Col. Cody Fett

BROKER: Sharon Fett


